
 

 

 

 

 

BL27

BL26

BL25

BL25A

B19

B12

B24

B13
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B22

B23

B16A

B20VIA LAMBRUSCHINI

VIA GIANPIETRINO

VIA LA MASA

VIA
 M

A
RIA

N
I

B18

B14A

CAMPUS BOVISA LA MASA - LAMBRUSCHINI

BL28

FS - stazione di
VILLAPIZZONE

FNM - stazione di
BOVISA POLITECNICO

*
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B4

B6

VIA
 DU

RA
N

DO

VIA CANDIANI

VIA ANDREOLI

VIA SCHIAFFIN
O

VIA COSENZ

CAMPUS BOVISA - CANDIANI

FS - stazione di
BOVISA POLITECNICO

B8

B9

B7
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